H_SQ SERIES
DIGITAL ENCAPSULATED
POWER TIME DELAY MODULES
DELAY ON BREAK HBSQ
Power must be applied to the input at all times prior to and during
timing. Upon closure of the initiate switch, the output contact transfers
and remains transferred if no further action is taken. When the initi-
ate switch is opened, the time delay begins. At the completion of the

CLOSURE OF
INITIATE
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT RATING ADJUSTMENT TIME DELAY RANGE
HBSQ
HSSQ
HTSQ
4 - 24 VAC
5 - 120 VAC
6 - 230 VAC
A - 6 Amp
B - 10 Amp
C - 15 Amp
D - 2.5 Amp
H - 25 Amp
0 - Local Adjust
1 - Fixed
2 - Remote Adjust
See Time Delay Range Chart
(SEE NOTE BELOW)
6, 10, 15 & 25 Ampere Versions2.5 Ampere Version
NOTE: